
FORM NL-9-PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING SCHEDULE
SHARE CAPITAL

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
[As certified by the Management]

Shareholder As at 31.03.2007 As at 31.03.2006

% of Holding % of Holding

Promoters

149999970

100.00%

99999980

100.00%
30 20

Others

TOTAL 150000000 100 100000000 100

Number of 
Shares

Number of 
Shares

·            Indian

    - Government of 
India

    - Nominees of 
Govt. of India

·            Foreign


	Sheet1

